St. Placid’s School & College, Patherghata, Chittagong 4000.
Evaluation Test Examination 2019

Time: (Class I, I1, III & 1V: 07:50 AM — 10:00 AM) (Class V- 10:20-1:00PM, VI — X: 10:20 AM — 01:30 PM) (Revised)

Date | Day Cl- 10 ‘ Cl-9 Cl- 8 Cl-7 Cl- 6 i Cl-5 Cl-4 Cl-3 Cl-2 Cl-1
07/04/19 Sunday BG.St/Sci ] BG.St/ Sci | Ben Ben I | Eng-1 Beng | Sci Sci - Ben -1 X
08/04/19 ‘ Monday ICT & PHS ICT & PHS X X X 1 X | X X X X
09/04/19 . Tuesday X X Eng Eng -1 Rel Rel | Rel Eng—11 Ben-11 Ben
10/04/19 = Wednesday | Phy/Agri Phy/Agl | »" | ASCHal | WelAZC X w BHW/EHW !  Drawing X | X
11/04/19 | Thursday Ben-1 | Eng—1 X Rel Benll | Engl | BG.St Ben -1 Eng-1  BHW/EHW
13/04/19 | Saturday Math - Chem/F&B | Math BG.St Math | Ben I ‘ Ben —II Rel b4 | X
15/04/19 | Monday Chem/ A/C i Math Sei X Sci X | X X X X
16/04/19 | Tuesday Eng -1 Eng—1I | '“TPHS | Math | Eng II | Sciene Eng —1 BG.St Math Matl
17/04/19 | Wednesday | Ben 11 Ben -1 X ICT. PHS | ICT.PHS X Drawing BHW/EHW Drawing X
18/04/19 = Thursday Eng — 11 Religion Rel | Beg—1II | Ben I | Engll Ben—1 Eng -1 BHW/EHW | Eng
23/04/19 | Tuesday | HM/F& B | H.M/A/C | BG.St Sed BG.St | Math Math Math BG.St j BG.St
24/04/19 | Wednesday | Religion | Bio/ B.Ent | X Agri X X X X X | X
25/04/19 | Thursday | Bio/B.Ent | Ben-—1II Agn | Eng—1I | Agri | BG.St | Eng - 11 Ben—1I Eng-1I X
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